
Enhancing Mathematical 

Reasoning in Y5 and Y6

Using sequences of questions

Exploring word question structures

Flexible thinking, deep application

Breaking down calculation



Start of 

sequence

End of 

sequence

Novice Expert





26 28 18



28

28

38

43



28

28

38

43

36



28

28

38

43

36

72



28

28

38

43

36

72

82



28

28

38

43

36

72

82

87



Reflect: spotting 

similarities/differences

Expect: how will the next 

answer be different?

Check: was this what you 

expected? Seeing the 

answer you noticed…

Explain: this is because…
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XLII

XLIV

LIII

XXXIII





107˚ 41˚



18 × 3.5

385 + 146 406 – 258



18 × 3.5

9 × 7

385 + 146

400 + 131

406 – 258

399 – 251



28 + 17
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30 + 15





I SEE MATHSSUBTRACTION, 2-DIGIT NUMBERS

12 – 8 = 4



I SEE MATHSSUBTRACTION, 2-DIGIT NUMBERS

12 – 8 = 4



I SEE MATHSSUBTRACTION, 2-DIGIT NUMBERS

13 – 9 = 4

12 – 8 = 4



I SEE MATHSSUBTRACTION, 2-DIGIT NUMBERS

13 – 9 = 4

12 – 8 = 4



I SEE MATHSSUBTRACTION, 2-DIGIT NUMBERS

14 – 10 = 4

13 – 9 = 4

12 – 8 = 4



I SEE MATHSSUBTRACTION, 2-DIGIT NUMBERS

14 – 10 = 4

13 – 9 = 4

12 – 8 = 4





I SEE MATHSMULTIPLICATION: WHICH WAY?

8 × 3



I SEE MATHSMULTIPLICATION: WHICH WAY?

8 × 3



I SEE MATHSMULTIPLICATION: WHICH WAY?

4 × 6



I SEE MATHSMULTIPLICATION: WHICH WAY?

10 × 3



I SEE MATHSMULTIPLICATION: WHICH WAY?

10 × 3



I SEE MATHSMULTIPLICATION: WHICH WAY?

10 × 3



I SEE MATHSMULTIPLICATION: WHICH WAY?

10 × 3 6 × 5

















Using sequences of questions

Recap

Q & A

Word questions: exploring structures

Flexible thinking, deep application

Breaking down calculation


